The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
Bench-top Single & Dual-Channel Power Meter
JWD1000 series power meter is high-accuracy multi
functional power meter, that can work with multi detectors
and the spectral range covers from 200nm to 1800nm and
measuring power range from -70dBm to 27dBm. They are
fully compatible with FibreOptica’s Si, Ge and InGaAs
detectors. FibreOptica also provides a wide variety of testing

• Instruction Manual
• Cotton tampon
ORDERING INFORMATION
Main Unit
JWD1000-MAIN1-1CH Support One Channel
JWD1000-MAIN1-2CH Support Two Channels
Probes
JWD-1000-DET-X–Y
X: Detector Type UV, SL, ST, IR, IG, IT
Y: Active Area
Cylinder Type (diameter in mm):  3, 5, 10
Square Type (mm):  5, 10
Accessories (Probe)
Part Number Description
JWD1000-DET-FA2 Bare Fiber Adapter Base
JWD1000-DET-FH1 Bare Fiber Adapter Holder
JWD1000-DET-SMA SMA Adapter
JWD1000-DET-FC FC Adapter
JWD1000-DET-ST ST Adapter
JWD1000-DET-LC LC Adapter
JWD1000-DET-SC SC Adapter
JWD1000-DET-U125 1.25mm Universal Adapter
JWD1000-DET-U25 2.5mm Universal Adapter
JWD1000-DET-HOLDER Probe Holder
JWD1000-ACC-1 Carrying Case
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true